Atletes

Ordre Dorsal

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

232

340

108

476

666

111

87

561

459

665

361

257

676

800

113

890

254

794

498

255

317

217

557

77

112

253

461

673

256

951

216

Nom

QUILEZ RIBERA ANNA
RIERA SALA JUDIT
GUERRERO PUIGDEVALL
PUIGBERT AYMA ANNA
RUIZ BAREA AMANDA
RIERA MALLOL GEMMA

AMOR BOSCH SONIA

LLISTOSELLA PALOMERAS PAULA

ESPIGULE PONS GISELA
BENITEZ CUADRADO PAULA
BRUGUES FLORIACH MARTA
VALLS VALL-LLOSERA ANNA
SILLAH . MARIAMA

ALCALA . LAIA

CASTELLVELL BELLA CLARA
MORENO AVI CARLA

BOHILS SANCHEZ GLORIA
FIGUERAS . MERITXELL
HURTADO SABATER PAULA
RODRIGUEZ PALAO CHANTAL
MATA SASTRE ANIRIA
IGLESIAS MARTINEZ NURIA
PASCUAL ROURA CLAUDIA
VENTURA . CLAUDIA
ZAMUDIO DOMINGO MARINA
BOHILS CORNELLA ANNA
MONTERO BLESA ARIADNA
LORENZO BENZAL LAIA
ROMERO TORRES SARA

GIL MOLAS LAIA

PEDROCHE GARCIA SUSANNA

lunes, 13 de febrero de 2006

Categoria

INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI

INFANTIL FEMENI

Any

1994
1993
1994
1993
1993
1993
1994
1994
1993
1994
1994
1993
1994
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1994
1993
1994

1994

Entitat/clu

COL.

CA PESCALLUNES
CN BANYOLES
ATLETISME

CA LLORET LA SELVA
CN BANYOLES

CN OLOT

GEIEG

CA FIGUERES

CA LLORET LA SELVA
COL. SANT JOSEP
IES MONTSORIU

CA LLORET LA SELVA
CE NICE SPORT

CN BANYOLES

CA CANET 1980

IES MONTSORIU

CE NICE SPORT
POLIESPORTIU FLAGA
IES MONTSORIU
L'HOSPITALET

IES ANTON BUSQUETS
GEIEG

CA GARROTXA

CN BANYOLES

IES MONTSORIU

CA FIGUERES

CA LLORET LA SELVA
IES MONTSORIU
CAVIC

CEIP GUILLERIES

GP

114
103
94
86
80
62
60
56
54
53
51
50
45
42
a1
40
36
33
19
18

14

12

10



Ordre Dorsal

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

955

562

953

475

675

559

674

563

668

1590

687

667

462

460

671

1310

157

158

214

215

1169

1168

1166

339

1165

779

954

952

338

362

956

276

564

Nom

FARRES GRAU NURIA
ALSINA VIU LAIA

SOLA SERRALLONGA AROLA
MORERA PIU MARTA
MORENO MORTE VANESA
FONT CALVARONS CRISTINA
MONTIEL SANCHEZ LAURA
QUERALT MERCIO JULIA
CABEZAS EXTREMERA ARIADNA
GALi ROMAGUERA JUDIT
KURYACHA . VICTORIA
VENKALOID . MARIAM
HUERCIO PUENTES MARIA DEL
MORENO SALO MARTA
FERNANDEZ DURAN MARIA
DOT . RUTH

RUTLLAN DALMAU XENIA
FARRE COMAS JUDIT

BAYES PUIGDESENS INGRID
PEDROCHE GARCIA AMANDA
VEGAS AZABAL CRISTINA
MEURS SEGURA PAULA
HERRERA JUAN MARA

BANTI BASTONS ELISENDA
MUSIANI AGUILERA LUCILA
BATLLES . LAURA

VILA CASANY ALBA

AUSIO SALA CLAUDIA
ROURA ADSERIAS MARIA
BRUGUE PRAT ANNA
GARCIA ROVIRA MAR

ROS BUENAVENTURA CARLOTA

SERRA SERRA NURIA

lunes, 13 de febrero de 2006

Categoria

INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI

INFANTIL FEMENI

Any

1993
1994
1993
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994

1994

1994
1994
1993
1993
1994
1994
1993
1993
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1993
1994
1993
1994
1994
1993
1994

1994

Entitat/clu

CAVIC

GEIEG

CAVIC

ATLETISME

CA LLORET LA SELVA
GEIEG

CA LLORET LA SELVA
GEIEG

CA LLORET LA SELVA
CN SABADELL

CA LLORET LA SELVA
CA LLORET LA SELVA
CA FIGUERES

CA FIGUERES

CA LLORET LA SELVA
UA TERRASSA

CLUB OLIMPIC

CLUB OLIMPIC

CEIP GUILLERIES
CEIP GUILLERIES

AE ATLETICA CALELLA
AE ATLETICA CALELLA
AE ATLETICA CALELLA
CA PESCALLUNES

AE ATLETICA CALELLA
CN BANYOLES

CAVIC

CAVIC

CA PESCALLUNES
COL. SANT JOSEP
CAVIC

AMPA PERE ROSELLO

GEIEG

GP



Ordre Dorsal

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

296

556

272

1438

677

1345

1167

1170

1171

1224

1257

1437

1255

1567

1568

1570

1571

1572

1573

1228

852

670

672

186

686

741

1034

1344

884

669

853

854

1144

Nom

PINSACH RUBIROLA NURIA
PARRA ORTIZ M.ISABEL
ROMANO GARCIA RAQUEL
PILO . IMMA

ARAGON GUTIERREZ REBECA
ALONSO FERRER LAURA
LUNA RUBIO PAULA

BERRY . ROSEMARIE

GUIRAO WALS CRISTINA
ROMANO GARCIA RAQUEL
SAMPERA . JUDITH

JUANOLA . ALBA

TORRENT . CARLA

EXPOSITO JIMENEZ TANIA
GOMEZ JIMENEZ MIRIAM
JUANOLA VERDAGUER ALBA
PILO GARCIA IMMA

KONTA CISSE ANSUMANA
NAVARLAZ NAVARLAZ MARIA
ROS BUENAVENTURA CARLOTA
HERRERA CEBRIAN AIDA
SCOTT CERVERA MARIA
FERNANDEZ MASGRAU MIREIA
TORRAMILANS . RUT

TOMASI . JULIETA

MORERA RIU MARTA
SALVADOR BERTRAN LAURA
MURNOZ POERCELL JUDIT
TAOUSSI . YOUSSEF
CORDERO MONTILLA TAMARA
DE LA CRUZ CALVO DAFNE
GARCIA PUERTO NURIA

ESTEBAN MARTINEZ CELIA

lunes, 13 de febrero de 2006

Categoria

INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI

INFANTIL FEMENI

Any

1993
1993
1994
1993
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1993
1994
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1993
1994
1994
1994
1994
1993
1994
1994

1993

Entitat/clu

UD CASSA

GEIEG

AMPA PERE ROSELLO
IES VALLVERA

CA LLORET LA SELVA
COL. LES ALZINES

AE ATLETICA CALELLA
AE ATLETICA CALELLA
AE ATLETICA CALELLA
AMPA PERE ROSELLO
COL. LA SALLE-STA
IES VALLVERA

COL. LA SALLE-STA
IES VALLVERA

IES VALLVERA

IES VALLVERA

IES VALLVERA

IES VALLVERA

IES VALLVERA

AMPA PERE ROSELLO
CB VILOBI

CA LLORET LA SELVA
CA LLORET LA SELVA
COL. LA SALLE-STA
CA LLORET LA SELVA
ATLETISME

CA CANALETES

COL. LES ALZINES

CA CANET 1980

CA LLORET LA SELVA
CB VILOBI

CB VILOBI

UA TERRASSA

GP



Ordre Dorsal

98 1145
99 1164
100 1295
101 1052

Nom

ANTUNEZ FERNANDEZ IRENE
RIERA AGUILAR MIREIA
GOMEZ . CARLA

SALVADOR BERTRAN LAURA

lunes, 13 de febrero de 2006

Categoria

INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI
INFANTIL FEMENI

INFANTIL FEMENI

Any

1994
1994
1994

1994

Entitat/clu

UA TERRASSA
AE ATLETICA CALELLA
AMPA PERE ROSELLO

CA CANALETES

Ndmero d'atletes: 101

GP



